OM27462CDKM Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
OM27462CDKM Supplier Distributor
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER OM27462CDKM
MANUFACTURER NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
DESCRIPTION DEV KIT FOR PN7360 PN7362 PN7462
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Not applicable / Not applicable
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 383 pcs
DATA SHEET
TYPE Near Field Communication
SUPPLIED CONTENTS Board(s), Accessories
SERIES -
OTHER NAMES
568-12950
935307673699
OM27462CDK
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Not applicable / Not applicable
FREQUENCY -
FOR USE WITH/RELATED PRODUCTS PN7360, PN7362, PN7462
OM27462CDKM
Part Number: OM27462CDKM
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Product description DEV KIT FOR PN7360 PN7362 PN7462
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Not applicable / Not applicable
Stock Condition 383 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of OM27462CDKM
Related Tags
Related Products
OM2735E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 27K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  4335853 pcs
RFQ
OM2715E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 270 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  3734507 pcs
RFQ
OM2755E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 2.7M OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  3631856 pcs
RFQ
OM25180FDKM
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  PN5180 NFC
FRONTEND DEV KIT
In stock:  1489 pcs
RFQ
OM2455E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 2.4M OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  3499406 pcs
RFQ
OM2745E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 270K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  4257103 pcs
RFQ
OM27G5E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 2.7 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  4050732 pcs
RFQ
OM29263ADK
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  NFC
ANTENNA DEV KIT
In stock:  4155 pcs
RFQ
OM2705E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 27 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  4323031 pcs
RFQ
OM2725E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 2.7K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  4182628 pcs
RFQ
OM24G5E-R58
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 2.4 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  3974001 pcs
RFQ
OM26630FDKM
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  RF EVAL DEV
KITS RFID
In stock:  1696 pcs
RFQ